NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The original and first copy of this coors are to be filed with the

water resources department.

Salem, oregon 973400 25 1978

within 30 days from the date

of well completion.

MARI 3090 WATER WELL REPORT

(Please type or print)

(Do not write above this line)



(1) OWNER: Name D.T.S. Partnership	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:		
Name D.T.S. Partnership	Linty Marion Driller's well nu	ımher	
Address 2350 Barnes Circle JUN 281978	S.W. 14 N.E. 4 Section 9 T.6 S.		
Reno Nevada 89509/ATE			W.M.
(a)(50)//pr//5	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision OEPT	on corner	
New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandor GON	<u> </u>		
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.			
	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w		
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found app	rox. 🦗 40	ft.
Rotary Driven Domestic Industrial Municipal	Static level 35 ft. below land s	urface. Date 5/	23/78
Dug □ Bored □ Irrigation X Test Well □ Other □	Artesian pressure XX lbs. per squar	e inch. Date	
** CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded			
8 1	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well b	elow casing	0
"Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage ft. Gage ft. Gage ft. Gage ft. Gage ft. Gage	Depth drilled 90 ft. Depth of comple	eted well 17	2 ft.
"Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size a	nd structure of	materials;
24 10	and show thickness and nature of each strature with at least one entry for each change of format	n and aquifer p tion. Report each	enetrated, change in
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? TXYes No.	position of Static Water Level and indicate prin	cipal water-bear	ing strata.
Type of perforator used Mills Knife	MATERIAL	From To	swl
Size of perforations $\frac{1}{k}$ in. by 3 in.	Top soil-brn.	0 1	
1180 perforations from 50 ft. to 170 ft.	Clay-brn	1 27	
perforations fromft. toft.	Clay-blue-	27 42	
perforations fromft, toft.	Course-conglombrn	42 75	(W.B.
	Medconglomgreyish-green(hd	.)75 9	11
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes No	Med.conglomgrey- softer-	90 100	H
Manufacturer's Name	Med.conglom.grey-med.hd	100 130	#
Type Model No.	Med.conglom.grey-hd	130 182	11
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Clay-blue-soft-	172 190	
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.			
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level Stettler s			
lowered pelow static level DCGCCTGT S			<u> </u>
Was a pump test made? Myes No If yes, by whom? Supply co.	The well was pumped for a total	1 of 10± h	<u></u>
Yield: 545 gal./min. with 72 ft. drawdown after 2 hrs.	in two different days & these		
400 " 46 " 3/4 "	taken at the end of the second		ET 6
250	desired and the training of the pecone	uay •	
Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.			
Artesian flow g.p.m.			
operature of water XX Depth artesian flow encountered ft.	Work started 4/19/78 19 Complete	d 5/19/78	19
	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	5/19/78	19
(y) CONSTRUCTION:		7/19/10	
Well seal—Material used	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:	3 2	
Well sealed from land surface to	This well was constructed under my Materials used and information reported		
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal	best knowledge and belief	110 17	
Diameter of well bore below seal	[Signed] (Drilling Machine Operator)	Date 6/27	, 19 <u>7</u> ٤
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal sacks How was cement group placed? Gravity Pressure	Drilling Machine Operator's License No	1071	į.
How was cement grout placed?			
	Water Well Contractor's Certification:		
	This well was drilled under my jurisdi		report is
Was a drive shoe used? ₹ Yes □ No Plugs Size: location ft.	true to the best of my knowledge and beli	ef.	
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes XNo	Name R.Stadeli & Sons, Inc. (Person, firm or corporation)	(Type or pri	
Type of water? depth of strata	Address 11364 Evergrn Rd N.E. Sil		
<u> </u>	1 1	1 1	Æ.TT
Method of sealing strata off Was well gravel packed? ▼ Yes □ No Size of gravel 3/4crushed	[Signed] Jaul A. Dlas	deli	
	(Water Well Contra		
Gravel placed from 25 ft. to 35 ft.	Contractor's License No. 296 Date	/26/78	, 19



Last Update: 11/21/16

Application for Well ID Number

RECEIVED

Do not complete if the well already has a Well Identification Number.

MAR 19 2018

I. <u>OWNER INFORMATION</u>	WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON
Current Owner Name (please print): Dave Ebner	OALLW, OREGON
Mailing Address: 2350 Barnes Circle	
City, State, Zip: Reno, NV 89509	
Mail Well ID Tag to: SAME AS ABOVE In Care Of (C/O)	
Name & Address: Stephen Ebner 2558 NW O'Brien Ct	
City, State, Zip: Bend, OR 97703	
II. <u>WELL LOCATION INFORMATION</u> (Please fill out as completely as	possible)
Township: 6 S (North / South) Range: 1 W (East / West) Sect	•
Tax Lot (usually last 3-5 numbers of Tax Map #): 500	
GPS Coordinates: Lat: 45.065205 Long: -122.810224	<u> </u>
Street Address of Well, City: 12234 West Church Rd, Mt Angel	
III. GENERAL WELL INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as	possible, AND attach copy of Well Log, if available)
III. GENERAL WELL INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as Use of Well (domestic, irrigation, commercial, industrial, monitoring): Irrigonate Well Constructed (or property built): 5/19/1978 Total Well I Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): Clement J Ebne	possible, AND attach copy of Well Log, if available) ation Depth: 190 Casing Diameter: 8" Well Log # (if known): MARI 3090
III. GENERAL WELL INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as Use of Well (domestic, irrigation, commercial, industrial, monitoring): Irrig Date Well Constructed (or property built): 5/19/1978 Total Well I Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): Clement J Ebne Other Information:	possible, AND attach copy of Well Log, if available) ation Depth: 190 Casing Diameter: 8" Well Log # (if known): MARI 3090
III. GENERAL WELL INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as Use of Well (domestic, irrigation, commercial, industrial, monitoring): Irrig Date Well Constructed (or property built): 5/19/1978 Total Well I Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): Clement J Ebne Other Information: SUBMITTED BY (please print): David Ebner	possible, AND attach copy of Well Log, if available) ration Depth: 190 Casing Diameter: 8" Pr Well Log # (if known): MARI 3090
III. GENERAL WELL INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as Use of Well (domestic, irrigation, commercial, industrial, monitoring): Irrig Date Well Constructed (or property built):5/19/1978 Total Well I Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): Clement J Ebne Other Information: David Ebner SUBMITTED BY (please print): David Ebner PHONE: 775-329-5997 EMAIL &/or FAX: 775 Send application to: Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer St NE, S Applications are processed in the order they are received, and Well ID Numbers	possible, AND attach copy of Well Log, if available) ration Depth: 190 Casing Diameter: 8" Well Log # (if known): MARI 3090 -329-2997 uite A, Salem, Oregon 97301; or fax to (503) 986-0902. are mailed within 4-5 business days.
Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): Clement J Ebne Other Information: SUBMITTED BY (please print): David Ebner PHONE: 775-329-5997 EMAIL &/or FAX: 775 Send application to: Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer St NE, S Applications are processed in the order they are received, and Well ID Numbers	possible, AND attach copy of Well Log, if available) ration Depth: 190 Casing Diameter: 8" Well Log # (if known): MARI 3090 -329-2997 uite A, Salem, Oregon 97301; or fax to (503) 986-0902. are mailed within 4-5 business days.